PL

10
12
28
30
74
75

PL

10
11
69
81
85
86
169
170
171
172
184
208
214
215
218
223
227
234
235
237
238
251
314

dimanche 1 mai 2022

TRAIL DES CISTERCIENS
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS: 111
NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
POTIER Frédéric V2H 1
ROLAND Raphaél V1iH 3
LEMAINE Dominique V3H 1
WINNEPENNINCKX  Frank V1H 7
CHEVALIER Jean V2H 9
MAURISSET Alexandre V2H 10
327
NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
ALOISANTONI Marco V1H 5
DELGRANGE Maxime SEH 6
DELHOVE Marie V1F 2
ROGMANS Ingrid V1F 3
LINDER Laurence V1F 4
PILATE Vincent V1H 17
DELODDERE Christel SEF 19
PARMENTIER "M'Chou" Karine V2F 7
GILLET Joachim V2H 21
RONDOU Philippe V2H 22
DEMARET Nathalie V1F 21
HAUTECOEUR Wivine V2F 13
DUMONT Ludivine V1F 29
VOTQUENNE Barbara V1F 30
NOTEZ Nathalie V2F 17
CIERO Melissa Dossard 569
ROZENBLAT Stéphane V2H 29
JANSSEN Sylvie V2F 21
DUPLAT Frangoise V1F 33
PENING Christian V4H 3
BALOSSIER Dominique V1F 35
DUPUIS Laurence V2F 23
GAIGNAGE Isabelle V2F 34

DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H
03:15:44 11,04
03:16:35 10,99
03:26:01 10,48
03:28:13 10,37
04:15:07 8,47
04:16:29 8,42

DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H
01:43:49 12,14
01:44:46 12,03
02:05:02 10,08
02:09:55 9,70
02:10:09 9,68
02:10:17 9,67
02:35:04 8,13
02:35:06 8,12
02:35:08 8,12
02:35:58 8,08
02:40:45 7,84
02:46:55 7,55
02:48:46 7,47
02:49:02 7,45
02:50:00 7,41
02:50:50 7,38
02:51:58 7,33
02:53:41 7,25
02:53:52 7,25
02:54:24 7,22
02:54:28 7,22
02:57:13 7,11
03:25:21 6,14

36
Challenge
POINTS betrail
a venir
avenir
a venir
a venir
a venir
a venir

21
Challenge
POINTS betrail

a venir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
a venir
a venir
a venir
a venir
avenir
a venir
a venir
a venir
a venir
a venir
a venir
a venir
a venir
a venir
a venir
avenir
a venir



