

dimanche 1 mai 2022

**TRAIL DES CISTERCIENS**



**NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:**

**111**

**DISTANCE (KM) :**

**36**

Challenge

**POINTS betrail**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	
10	POTIER	Frédéric	V2H 1	03:15:44	11,04	à venir
12	ROLAND	Raphaël	V1H 3	03:16:35	10,99	à venir
28	LEMAINE	Dominique	V3H 1	03:26:01	10,48	à venir
30	WINNEPENNINCKX	Frank	V1H 7	03:28:13	10,37	à venir
74	CHEVALIER	Jean	V2H 9	04:15:07	8,47	à venir
75	MAURISSET	Alexandre	V2H 10	04:16:29	8,42	à venir

**327**

**DISTANCE (KM) :**

**21**

Challenge

**POINTS betrail**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	
10	ALOISANTONI	Marco	V1H 5	01:43:49	12,14	à venir
11	DELGRANGE	Maxime	SEH 6	01:44:46	12,03	à venir
69	DELHOVE	Marie	V1F 2	02:05:02	10,08	à venir
81	ROGMANS	Ingrid	V1F 3	02:09:55	9,70	à venir
85	LINDER	Laurence	V1F 4	02:10:09	9,68	à venir
86	PILATE	Vincent	V1H 17	02:10:17	9,67	à venir
169	DELODDERE	Christel	SEF 19	02:35:04	8,13	à venir
170	PARMENTIER	"M'Chou" Karine	V2F 7	02:35:06	8,12	à venir
171	GILLET	Joachim	V2H 21	02:35:08	8,12	à venir
172	RONDOU	Philippe	V2H 22	02:35:58	8,08	à venir
184	DEMARET	Nathalie	V1F 21	02:40:45	7,84	à venir
208	HAUTECOEUR	Wivine	V2F 13	02:46:55	7,55	à venir
214	DUMONT	Ludivine	V1F 29	02:48:46	7,47	à venir
215	VOTQUENNE	Barbara	V1F 30	02:49:02	7,45	à venir
218	NOTEZ	Nathalie	V2F 17	02:50:00	7,41	à venir
223	CIERO	Melissa	Dossard 569	02:50:50	7,38	à venir
227	ROZENBLAT	Stéphane	V2H 29	02:51:58	7,33	à venir
234	JANSSEN	Sylvie	V2F 21	02:53:41	7,25	à venir
235	DUPLAT	Françoise	V1F 33	02:53:52	7,25	à venir
237	PENING	Christian	V4H 3	02:54:24	7,22	à venir
238	BALOSSIER	Dominique	V1F 35	02:54:28	7,22	à venir
251	DUPUIS	Laurence	V2F 23	02:57:13	7,11	à venir
314	GAIGNAGE	Isabelle	V2F 34	03:25:21	6,14	à venir